2 TECHLIGHT
POLE SHAFT
The pole shaft is one piece construction, fabricated from a
weldable carbon steel, and has uniform wall thickness.  The shaft
will have a minimum yield strength of 55,000 KSI, and conforms
to ASTMA-500 grade B.  The pole shaft has a full length
longitudinal resistance weld and is uniformaly square in cross-
section with flat sides, and rounded corners.

         cover, grounding nut, template, and anchor bolts.
      2) Poles may be ordered with a duplex receptacle installed as an option. Add
          PDR to ordering code and state desired location.
      3) Galvanized anchor bolts are available at an additional cost.
      4) Pre shipping of anchor bolts and templates is available at the customers
          expense.
C
DB
A
The hand hole is “A”
Order Information
Fixtures
CATALOG MOUNTING HEIGHT (FT) POLE SHAFT
SSP10-4-11 10FT 4” X 10’
SSP15-4-11 15FT 4” X 15’
SSP20-4-11 20FT 4” X 20’
SSP20-4-7 20FT 4” X 20’
SSP20-5-11 20FT 5” X 20’
SSP25-4-11 25FT 4” X 25’
SSP25-4-7 25FT 4” X 25’
SSP25-5-11 25FT 5” X 25’
SSP25-5-7 25FT 5” X 25’
SSP30-4-7 30FT 4” X 30’
SSP30-5-11 30FT 5” X 30’
SSP30-5-7 30FT 5” X 30’
SSP30-6-7 30FT 6” X 30’